Briar Chapnel Garden Club

Statement of Activities
as of 12/31/2018

REVENUES
Fundraising
Membership

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES
Club

Community Outreach
Engineering
Financial

Fun / Social
Fundraising

Planting

Technology Committee/Chair

TOTAL EXPENSES
CHANGE IN NET ASSETS

NET ASSETS AT BEGINING OF YEAR

NET ASSETS AT END OF YEAR

$4,493.56
$3,931.44

$8,425.00

$50.10
$134.15
$1,704.85
$107.27
$608.90
$2,866.47
$1,289.52
$282.68

$7,043.94

$1,381.06

$3,978.97

$5,360.03



$8,425.00
Total Revenue: $12,403.97

Expenses: $7,043.94




