Briar Chapel Garden Club

Statement of Activities as of 12/31/2018

	4
Fundraising	\$4,493.56
Membership	\$3,931.44
TOTAL REVENUES	\$8,425.00
EXPENSES	
Club	\$50.10
Community Outreach	\$134.15
Engineering	\$1,704.85
Financial	\$107.27
Fun / Social	\$608.90
Fundraising	\$2,866.47
Planting	\$1,289.52
Technology Committee/Chair	\$282.68
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$7,043.94
CHANGE IN NET ASSETS	\$1,381.06
NET ASSETS AT BEGINING OF YEAR	\$3,978.97
NET ASSETS AT END OF YEAR	\$5,360.03

\$8,425.00

Total Revenue: \$12.403.97

Expenses: \$7,043.94